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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2019
Krusevac, 25/5/2019

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25/05/2019 - 14:42 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

Pionirke 2009-2008 god. (10-11 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:42.76 442 1:19.78 1:22.98
2. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 3:15.19 256 1:33.88 1:41.31
3. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3:20.11 238 1:37.46 1:42.65
4. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 4:07.17 126 3:20.14 47.03
5. PETROVIC, Magdalena 08 Napredak 4:37.85 89 2:09.40 2:28.45

Kadetkinje 2007-2006 god. (12-13 god.)

1. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 2:48.94 396 1:21.94 1:27.00
2. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pirat 2:59.08 332 1:27.15 1:31.93
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 3:03.70 308 1:30.74 1:32.96
4. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 3:04.55 303 1:31.69 1:32.86
5. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 3:04.91 302 1:30.70 1:34.21
6. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 3:15.25 256 1:37.38 1:37.87
7. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 3:15.84 254 1:35.31 1:40.53
8. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 3:17.19 249 1:38.62 1:38.57
9. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 3:25.86 218 1:41.46 1:44.40

Mladje Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (14-15 god.)

1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:31.98 543 2:33.36
2. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 2:43.26 438 1:16.09 1:27.17
3. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:46.25 415 1:20.99 1:25.26
4. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 3:09.79 279

Starije Juniorke 2003-2002 god. (16-17 god.)

1. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 2:44.89 425 1:19.76 1:25.13
2. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:16.55 251 1:35.11 1:41.44

Apsolutna

1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:31.98 543 2:33.36
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:42.76 442 1:19.78 1:22.98
3. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 2:43.26 438 1:16.09 1:27.17
4. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 2:44.89 425 1:19.76 1:25.13
5. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:46.25 415 1:20.99 1:25.26
6. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 2:48.94 396 1:21.94 1:27.00
7. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pirat 2:59.08 332 1:27.15 1:31.93
8. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 3:03.70 308 1:30.74 1:32.96
9. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 3:04.55 303 1:31.69 1:32.86

10. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 3:04.91 302 1:30.70 1:34.21
11. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 3:09.79 279
12. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 3:15.19 256 1:33.88 1:41.31
13. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 3:15.25 256 1:37.38 1:37.87
14. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 3:15.84 254 1:35.31 1:40.53
15. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:16.55 251 1:35.11 1:41.44
16. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 3:17.19 249 1:38.62 1:38.57
17. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3:20.11 238 1:37.46 1:42.65
18. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 3:25.86 218 1:41.46 1:44.40
19. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 4:07.17 126 3:20.14 47.03
20. PETROVIC, Magdalena 08 Napredak 4:37.85 89 2:09.40 2:28.45


